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I-LASER ACADEMY

ITINERANT LASER ACADEMY IN UROLOGY
Sites of itinerant educational courses

08.00-08.45

08.45-14.00

14.00-16.00
16.00-16.20

16.20-16.40

16.40-17.00

October 23rd

Registration of partecipants and introduction to
the course

Live surgery

AEEP anatomic endoscopic enucleation of the
adenoma of the prostate with Pulsed Thulium Laser
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,

Giovanni Di Lauro

AEEP anatomic endoscopic enucleation of the
adenoma of the prostate with Pulsed Thulium Laser
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,

Giovanni Di Lauro

AEEBT anatomic endoscopic enucleation of
bladder tumour with Pulsed Thulium Laser
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,
Giovanni Di Lauro

AEEBT anatomic endoscopic enucleation of
bladder/ureteric tumour with Pulsed Thulium Laser
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,

Giovanni Di Lauro

EcholLaser TPLA™
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,
Giovanni Di Lauro

Break

The new superpulsed Thulium laser. Settings and
mode of employ
Fabrizio Mele

The new anatomic enucleation of the prostate.
From the anatomy to the functional results
Roberto Migliari

The mini ECIRS with laser. from the staghorne stone to
the solitary stone: tips and tricks
Giovanni Di Lauro

17.00-17.20

17.20-17.40
17.40-18.00

18.00-18.20

18.20-18.40

18.40-19.00

08.45-14.00

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00

October 23rd-24th - Torino

EcholLaser TPLA™: new insights in BPH
Riccardo Bartoletti

Discussion

Nutraceutics and inflarnmation in BPH
Alessandro Zucchi

Nutraceutics in urinary stone therapy
Fabrizio Mele

Nutraceutics in urinary tract infection therapy
Riccardo Bartoletti

Robotic laser ureterolithotripsy: insight into the present

Alessandro Giacobbe

October 24th
Live surgery
Mini Ecirs with pulsed thulium laser
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,
Giovanni Di Lauro
Mini Ecirs with pulsed thulium laser
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Bartoletti,
Giovanni Di Lauro
RIRS lasertripsy robotically assisted
Roberto Migliari, Riccardo Barfoletti,
Giovanni Di Lauro
Discussion and closure of proceedings

HybridPRO Technology ureteral stent (no ECM)
Alessandro Giacobbe



